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	Hospital
	Phone
	E-mail

	Davit Rekhviashvili
	Tsitsishvili Children’s Hospital
	557333003
	drekhviashvili@evex.ge 

	Irakli Pachuashvili
	EVEX
	593933132
	ipachuashvili@evex.ge

	Nika Songhulashvili
	EVEX
	595142040
	n.songulashvili@evex.ge

	Maia Asatiani
	GeoHospitals
	599910901
	Asatianimaia110@gmail.com 

	Nino Buzariashvili
	Aversi Clinic
	577274711
	Nino.buzariashvili@aversi.ge

	Irma Bolkvadze
	High Technology Medical Center, University Clinic
	591119434
	Irmabolqvadze1@gmail.com 

	Lika Amirejibi
	High Technology Medical Center, University Clinic
	598575576
	Amirejibi.lika@gmail.com 

	Tatuli Sitchinava
	High Technology Medical Center, University Clinic 
	5933108454
	tatulisichinava@gmail.com

	Tamar Chaladze
	Archimedes
	577207044
	tchaladze@archimedes.ge

	Nino Merabishvili
	Archimedes
	577997090
	nmerabishvili@archimedes.ge

	Megi Metskhovrishvili
	Ghudushauri Clinic
	557109026
	metskhovrishvili@gmail.com 

	Merab Zumbadze
	Ghudushauri Clinic
	577555594
	Zumba5@hotmail.com

	Giorgi Kalatozishvili
	Med Alpha
	568662260
	Giorgi.kalatozishvili@aversi.ge

	Teona Jintcharadze
	Med Alpha
	577654414
	Teona.jincharadze@aversi.ge

	Manana Turava
	Med Alpha
	577629909
	Manana.turava@aversi.ge

	Nikoloz Chaduneli
	National Center of Surgery
	577327912
	Nikoloz.chadundeli@aversi.ge

	Sopio Babutsidze
	National Center of Surgery
	593226463
	Sopho.babutsidze@aversi.ge

	Nino Gasviani
	National Center of Surgery
	599262406
	Ninogasviani@aversi.ge

	Teimuraz Megrelishvili
	National Center of Surgery
	595058717
	Teimuraz.megrelishvili@aversi.ge

	Manana Tsertsvadze
	Aversi Clinic
	514547575
	Manana.tsertsvadze@aversi.ge

	Nana Enukidze
	Pineo Medical Ecosystem
	577654475
	nenuqidze@yahoo.com

	Elguja Parunashvili
	Pineo Medical Ecosystem
	598780778
	Guja.parunashvili@gmail.com

	Irakli Turmanidze
	Pineo Medical Ecosystem
	551998884
	Iturmanidze85@gmail.com

	Giorgi Lominadze
	EVEX
	555218694
	lominadzeg@evex.ge

	Oliko Bichinashvili
	TSSU Zhvania Pediatric Clinic
	599890825
	Olikobichinashvili@yahoo.com

	Lia Dzidziguri
	TSMU Zhvania Pediatric Clinic
	577748999
	Lia_dzidziguri@hotmail.com

	Levan Ratiani
	TSMU First University Clinic
	593305282
	levaniratiani@yahoo.com

	Lali Turdzeladze
	TSMU First University Clinic
	599494959
	laliturdzeladze@yahoo.com 
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